2012
Bootwipers
Please note you may
order online or phone
our sales department
on 020 8979 7274 for
further assistance
PLEASE NOTE PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

6 Station 1750mm Long YY.68.26 £359.90
Solo Bootwiper Wiper (950mm High x 555mm Wide)
Type Code Reg
Inground Version YBW.69.02 £121.50
Socketed Version YBW.69.03 £145.00
Base Plate Version (Bolts Extra) YBW.69.04 £145.00
Standard Bolts For Concrete (Set) YBW.69.91 £4.70
Standard Bolts For Tarmac (Set) YBW.69.92 £31.90
Solo Replacement Brushes YBW.69.94 £36.50
Messi Bootwiper Wiper (800mm High x 1000mm Wide)
Type Code Reg
Inground Version YBW.69.12 £181.10
Socketed Version YBW.69.13 £204.30
Base Plate Version (Bolts Extra) YBW.69.14 £181.10
Standard Bolts For Concrete (Set) YBW.69.91 £4.70
Standard Bolts For Tarmac (Set) YBW.69.92 £31.90
Messi Replacement Brushes YBW.69.94 £36.50
safari bootwipers
• Manufactured in three designs; The Safari Bootwiper, The Solo and The Messi
all from quality steel, hot dip galvanised and then finished in a durable and
attractive satin black powder coating. Other colours available by quotation
• Our bootwipers can be secured in three ways:
Inground Version - permanent concreted-in method
Socketed Version - uprights drop in to concreted-in sockets (removable)
Base Plate Version - can be bolted to concrete or tarmac surfaces. N.B. Bolts are
sold seperately (price per set)
Safari Bootwiper sizes:
Persons Length Height
Junior Single 1-2 610mm 800mm
Junior Double 2-3 1220mm 800mm
Senior Single 1-2 610mm 975mm
Senior Double 2-3 1220mm 975mm
Senior Treble 3-4 1830mm 975mm
• Mud scrapers fitted as standard (Safari Bootwiper)
• Hot dip galvanised as standard to BS ISO EN 1461:2009
• Attractive satin black powder coated finish - other colours available
• Extremely high quality, tough and long lasting
Safari Bootwiper Wiper (each)
Type Version Code Reg
Junior Single Inground YBW.69.30 £159.90
Junior Single Socketed YBW.69.31 £182.10
Junior Single Base Plate YBW.69.32 £159.90
Replacement Brushes For Junior Single (Set) YBW.69.94 £36.50
Junior Double Inground YBW.69.34 £205.50
Junior Double Socketed YBW.69.35 £229.90
Junior Double Base Plate YBW.69.36 £205.50
Replacement Brushes For Junior Double (Set) YBW.69.95 £52.90
Senior Single Inground YBW.69.40 £185.50
Senior Single Socketed YBW.69.41 £209.90
Senior Single Base Plate YBW.69.42 £185.50
Replacement Brushes For Senior Single (Set) YBW.69.94 £36.50
Senior Double Inground YBW.69.44 £229.90
Senior Double Socketed YBW.69.45 £251.10
Senior Double Base Plate YBW.69.46 £229.90
Replacement Brushes For Senior Double (Set) YBW.69.95 £52.90
Senior Treble Inground YBW.69.50 £265.50
Senior Treble Socketed YBW.69.51 £287.70
Senior Treble Base Plate YBW.69.52 £265.50
Replacement Brushes For Senior Treble (Set) YBW.69.96 £67.70
Standard Bolts For Concrete (Set) YBW.69.91 £4.70
Standard Bolts For Tarmac (Set) YBW.69.92 £31.90
zig zag multistation wiper
• Robust multi station wiper available in four sizes.